

CIN No. : L51909GJ2014PLC078227 GST No. : 24AAECT8906D1ZG

Date: 12th March, 2024

Stock ID: TLL	
Scrip Code: 543616	

## Sub: Disclosure as per Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (PIT Regulations), we are enclosing herewith the disclosures received by the Company under Regulation 7(2) of PIT Regulations, from Mr. Shravan II Patel, Managing Director of the Company, in Form C with respect to purchase of Equity Shares of the Company. Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

FOR TRIDENT LIFELINE LIMITED

CS Jiteshkumar R Varkal Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No.: A31727

**Encl: As Above** 

**Registered Office:** 2004, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, North Extension, Falsawadi, Ring Road, Surat-395003, Gujarat, INDIA. Tel : +91 261 2451274, 2451284 Email : info@tridentlifeline.com Web : www.tridentlifeline.com

Corporate Office: 2001, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, APMC, Krushi Bazar, Falsawadi, Ring Road, Surat-395003, Gujarat, INDIA. Tel : +91 261 2490224, 2490225

## FORM C

## SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Trident Lifeline Limited

## ISIN of the company: INEOMKA01014

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

& address with contact nos. (F r/ p g s i, p d D i s/ at re to	of Person (Promote r of the promoter group/de signated person/ Director s/immedi ate relative to/others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/ <del>disposal</del>		Securities acquired/ <del>Disposed</del>				Securities held post acquisition/ <del>disposal</del>		Date of <del>allotment</del> advice/acquisition of shares/ disposal of shares, specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisitio n / <del>disposal</del> (on	Exchange on which the trade was executed
		s (For eg. – Shares, Warrant	No. and % of shareholdi ng	Type of securitie s (For eg. – Shares, Warrant s, Converti ble Debentu res, Rights entitlem ent, etc.)	No.	Value		securiti es (For eg. – Shares, Warran	No. and % of share- holding	From	То		(on market/p ublic/ rights/ preferenti al offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	executed
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
SHRAVAN H PATEL B-802, Sapphire Court, Near L P Savani School, B/s. Maniba Party, Surat, Gujarat-395007 PAN: BZEPP9973M DIN: 08629141 Contact No.: 9558691860	Managing Director	Equity Shares	12,000 (0.10)	Equity Shares	45,000	80,97,780	Purchase	Equity Shares		11.03.24	11.03.24	12.03.24	Open Market	BSE

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Trading in deriv	Exchange on which the trade was execute					
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Виу		Sell		
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		
16	16 17 18 19		19	20	21	22	
NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.



SHRAVAN H PATEL MANAGING DIRECTOR CATEGORY: PUBLIC

Date: 12.03.2024

Place: SURAT